
S l No.
Option 

No.
Name of   employee Present station

Date of joining 
in present 

station

Date of Entry in 
Municipal 

Common Service Home Station

Date of 
Retirement

Outstatio
n Service

Preference Seniority

1 1 VIJAYALEKSHMI S KOZHIKODE 25-07-2016 01-06-1991 KOLLAM 28-02-2020 23.33

2 1 USAIBA  A ALAPPUZHA 04-11-2016 05-04-1991 KAYAMKULAM 30-04-2021 17.5

3 1 JAYASREE  S THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 15-12-2011 15-12-2011 KOLLAM 31-05-2031 5.42

4 1 REKHA  K M THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 26-06-2015 24-08-2007 ATTINGAL 31-05-2032 1.92

1 1 TINTU P G NORTH PARAVUR 15-11-2008 30-08-2007 KOCHI 30-05-2040 10.25

3 2 RENNY MOL MATHEW MUVATTUPUZHA 23-06-2015 18-10-2001 MUVATTUPUZHA 31-03-2029 9.17

2 1 SISHA  K S PALAKKAD 2016 04-04-1991 KOCHI 4.08

4 1 RASEENA  K M PIRAVOM 07-11-2016 30-08-2007 KOCHI 30-04-2034 0.50

1 1 SALY LUKOSE KUNNAMKULAM 22-06-2015 16-10-1991 WADAKKANCHERY 31-03-2020 19.25

2 1 BINNU  P B CHAVAKKAD 07-08-2012 09-07-1999 THRISSUR 31-05-2027 15.92

3 1 REMADEVI  C IRINGALAKKUDA 14-11-2008 30-08-2007 THRISSUR 28-02-2040 9.67

4 1 LATHA  P A KOCHI 19-10-2011 19-10-2011 CHALAKKUDY 31-05-2026 6..42 S C

5 1 FAUSIYA P K WADAKKANCHERY 02-11-2016 24-08-2007 THRISSUR 24-08-2033 5.42
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KOLLAM

KOCHI

THRISSUR



1 G  USHAKUMARI VATAKARA 03-06-2009 09-03-1992 KANNUR 31-05-2022 14

2 SEENA  M VATAKARA 30-06-2015 25-08-2007 KASARAGOD 31-12-2038 1.92

1 3 VIJAYALEKSHMI S KOZHIKODE 25-07-2016 01-06-1991 KOLLAM 28-02-2020 23.33

2 3 JAYASREE  S THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 15-12-2011 15-12-2011 KOLLAM 31-05-2031 5.42

3 1 BINDU  S  S THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 24-02-2012 24-02-2012 ATTINGAL 31-05-2030 5.17

4 2 SIJI  N S THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 28-06-2013 28-06-2013 VARKALA 31-05-2036 3.92

5 3 REKHA  K M THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 26-06-2015 24-08-2007 ATTINGAL 31-05-2032 1.92

1 2 VIJAYALEKSHMI S KOZHIKODE 25-07-2016 01-06-1991 KOLLAM 28-02-2020 23.33

2 2 JAYASREE  S THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 15-12-2011 15-12-2011 KOLLAM 31-05-2031 5.42

3 1 SULABHA  P PUNALUR 23-02-2017 13-10-2011 KOTTARAKKARA 31-05-2029 5.33

4 2 SIJI  N S THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 28-06-2013 28-06-2013 VARKALA 31-05-2036 3.83

5 1 REKHA  K M THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 26-06-2015 24-08-2007 ATTINGAL 31-05-2032 1

1 1 K Y  MERCY MAVELIKKARA 01-06-2009 27-03-2001 KAYAMKULAM 31-05-2023 8

1 1 SANDHYA  S CHERTHALA 25-07-2016 27-03-2001 ALAPPUZHA 30-09-2024 0.75

1 1 K SHEELA BAI VAIKOM 10-06-1997 09-03-1992 VAIKOM 31-05-2020 5.25 S C

CHERTHALA

KANNUR

ATTINGAL

VARKALA

PATHANAMTHITTA

ALAPPUZHA



1 3 USAIBA  A ALAPPUZHA 04-11-2016 05-04-1991 KAYAMKULAM 30-04-2021 17.5

2 2 REENA I ALAPPUZHA 26-12-2008 26-12-2008 KOTTARAKKARA 31-03-2038 8.33

1 2 USAIBA  A ALAPPUZHA 04-11-2016 05-04-1991 KAYAMKULAM 30-04-2021 9.92

1 1 REENA I ALAPPUZHA 26-12-2008 26-12-2008 KOTTARAKKARA 31-03-2038 8.33

1 1 SINDHU  R KOLLAM 24-08-2007 CHANGANASSERY
Application 

not 

1 3 SISHA  K S PALAKKAD 2016 04-04-1991 KOCHI 4.08

1 1 JESSY JOHN MUVATTUPUZHA 01-06-2013 01-02-2002 KOTHAMANGALAM 31-05-2026 10.17

2 1 RENNY MOL MATHEW MUVATTUPUZHA 23-06-2015 18-10-2001 MUVATTUPUZHA 31-03-2029 7.75

1 2 SISHA  K S PALAKKAD 2016 04-04-1991 KOCHI 4.08

1 2 REMADEVI  C IRINGALAKKUDA 14-11-2008 30-08-2007 THRISSUR 28-02-2040 9.75

KAYAMKULAM

MAVELIKKARA

CHENGANNUR

CHANGANASSERY

THRIPPUNITHURA

PERUMBAVOOR

NORTH PARAVUR

CHALAKKUDY



2 1 SANGEETHA   A V KOCHI 26-12-2009 26-12-2009 IRINJALAKKUDA 31-03-2038 7.33 S C

1 2 FAUSIYA P K WADAKKANCHERY 02-11-2016 24-08-2007 THRISSUR 24-08-2033 5.25

1 1 SINDHU  N THRISSUR 24-07-2016 14-07-1999 GURUVAYUR 31-05-2025 17.42

1 2 SINDHU  N THRISSUR 24-07-2016 14-07-1999 GURUVAYUR 31-05-2025 17.42

1 3 REMADEVI  C IRINGALAKKUDA 14-11-2008 30-08-2007 THRISSUR 28-02-2040 9.67

2 2 SANGEETHA   A V KOCHI 26-12-2009 26-12-2009 IRINJALAKKUDA 31-03-2038 7.33 S C

3 1 DEEPTHI  A K IRINGALAKKUDA 01-06-2013 09-03-2012 KODUNGALLUR 31-05-2035 5.17

2 3 JASMIN  C A PALAKKAD 23-07-2016 30-08-2007 KOTHAMANGALAM 31-05-2037 9.67

1 1 GIRIJA K P SHORNUR 30-08-2007 30-08-2007 PATTAMBI 30-10-2030 0 S C

1 1 SANDHYA T PATTAMBI 05-11-2016 05-11-2016
SHORNUR

30-09-2052 0
Wife of 
Jawan. 

Returned 

1 2 GIRIJA K P SHORNUR 30-08-2007 30-08-2007 PATTAMBI 30-10-2030 0 S C

PATTAMBI

SHORANUR

CHERPPULASSERY

KODINGALLUR

IRINJALAKKUDA

GURUVAYUR

KUNNAMKULAM



1 1 JASMIN  C A PALAKKAD 23-07-2016 30-08-2007 KOTHAMANGALAM 31-05-2037 9.67

1 2 JASMIN  C A PALAKKAD 23-07-2016 30-08-2007 KOTHAMANGALAM 31-05-2037 9.67

1 1 SUDHA  R VATAKARA 30-05-2012 30-05-2012 PAYYOLI 31-05-2025 0

1 2 G  USHAKUMARI VATAKARA 03-06-2009 09-03-1992 KANNUR 31-05-2022 14

1 1 SEENA  M VATAKARA 30-06-2015 25-08-2007 KASARAGOD 31-12-2038 1.92

ANTHOOR

KASARAGOD

Sd/-

        Director of Urban Affairs

MALAPPURAM

THIRURANGADI

PAYYOLI


